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World Superbike - Free Practices Combined Results

German Round, 18-19-20 August 2017
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No. Nat Team LapsTimeRider Bike FP1 FP2 Gap Rel. Avg

SYKES     1'37.337     1'37.172Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing TeamGBR1  66 T.     1'37.172  35158,008

REA     1'37.504     1'37.506Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing TeamGBR2  1 J.     1'37.504  29       0.332       0.332 157,470

DAVIES     1'37.526     1'38.046Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - DucatiGBR3  7 C.     1'37.526  30       0.354       0.022 157,435

SAVADORI     1'37.721     1'39.035Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee ApriliaITA4  32 L.     1'37.721  39       0.549       0.195 157,121

MELANDRI     1'39.216     1'37.858Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - DucatiITA5  33 M.     1'37.858  28       0.686       0.137 156,901

LAVERTY     1'37.880     1'38.052Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee ApriliaIRL6  50 E.     1'37.880  37       0.708       0.022 156,866

REITERBERGER     1'37.962     1'38.256BMW S 1000 RRVan Zon Remeha BMWGER7  21 M.     1'37.962  26       0.790       0.082 156,734

CAMIER     1'38.165     1'38.771MV Agusta 1000 F4MV Agusta Reparto CorseGBR8  2 L.     1'38.165  39       0.993       0.203 156,410

TORRES     1'38.462     1'38.812BMW S 1000 RRAlthea BMW Racing TeamESP9  81 J.     1'38.462  30       1.290       0.297 155,938

LOWES     1'38.470     1'39.090Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK TeamGBR10  22 A.     1'38.470  35       1.298       0.008 155,926

VAN DER MARK     1'38.744     1'38.541Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK TeamNED11  60 M.     1'38.541  42       1.369       0.071 155,813

BRADL     1'38.794     1'39.884Honda CBR1000RRRed Bull Honda World Superbike TeamGER12  6 S.     1'38.794  32       1.622       0.253 155,414

FORÉS     1'38.917     1'39.263Ducati Panigale RBARNI Racing TeamESP13  12 X.     1'38.917  33       1.745       0.123 155,221

RAMOS     1'38.984     1'39.754Kawasaki ZX-10RRTeam Kawasaki Go ElevenESP14  40 R.     1'38.984  34       1.812       0.067 155,116

DE ROSA     1'39.691     1'39.387BMW S 1000 RRAlthea BMW Racing TeamITA15  35 R.     1'39.387  33       2.215       0.403 154,487

KRUMMENACHER     1'39.441     1'40.070Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti RacingSUI16  88 R.     1'39.441  35       2.269       0.054 154,403

MERCADO     1'39.514     1'39.691Aprilia RSV4 RFIODARacingARG17  36 L.     1'39.514  44       2.342       0.073 154,290

GIUGLIANO     1'39.658     1'40.211Honda CBR1000RRRed Bull Honda World Superbike TeamITA18  34 D.     1'39.658  25       2.486       0.144 154,067

BADOVINI     1'40.116     1'40.147Kawasaki ZX-10RRGrillini Racing TeamITA19  86 A.     1'40.116  27       2.944       0.458 153,362

JEZEK     1'40.588     1'40.650Kawasaki ZX-10RRGrillini Racing TeamCZE20  37 O.     1'40.588  31       3.416       0.472 152,642

RUSSO     1'40.732     1'41.619Kawasaki ZX-10RRPedercini Racing SC-ProjectITA21  84 R.     1'40.732  25       3.560       0.144 152,424

ROCCOLI     1'40.775     1'42.914Yamaha YZF R1Guandalini RacingITA22  55 M.     1'40.775  28       3.603       0.043 152,359

SZKOPEK     1'40.870     1'41.190Yamaha YZF R1Pazera RacingPOL23  19 P.     1'40.870  36       3.698       0.095 152,216
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